
 17 JED-B1
DiamondHajj

Package 20
25 17

DAYS  PACHAGE

PVT LTD.TRAVELS

HAJJ GROUP

Hajj
Package 20

25 +92 300 8218582
UAN: (021) 111-300-50036DAYS 36 JED-D1

Standard

INCLUSIONS

Seat by Seat Buses
Provided by Moalim

Half-board Buffet Meal
Complementary Lunch

on Parcel Boxes

Shariah Advice by
Renowned Mufti

Any Airline Ticket
(KHI to KHI)

out station difference
of fare at actual

Jeddah Departure
30 May

Azizia
Building

30 May to 03 June
3 Zil-Hajj    7 Zil-Hajj

Mina
Muzdalifah

Arafat
04 to 08 June

8 Zil-Hajj     12 Zil-Hajj

09 to 16 June
13 Zil-Hajj     20 Zil-Hajj

16 to 25 June
20 Zil-Hajj     29 Zil-Hajj

Azizia
Building

5 Days 

25 June to 04 July
29 Zil-Hajj    9 Muharram

Pullman Zamzam
Hotel

Madinah

Zam Zam Tower
Hotel

Makkah

9 Days 

5 Days 

9 Days

7 Days 

AZIZIA PRIVATE ROOM
BY PAYING SUPPLEMENTSMAKKAH & MADINAH PRIVATE ROOM

NOTE: WITHOUT QURBANI CHARGES

USD

SAR

PKR

USD

SAR

PKR

6,611

24,660

18,61,830

6,276

23,410

17,67,455

6,142

22,910

17,29,705

DOUBLE ROOM
PER PERSON

TRIPLE ROOM
PER PERSON

QUAD ROOM
PER PERSON

DOUBLE ROOM
PER PERSON

TRIPLE ROOM
PER PERSON

QUAD ROOM
PER PERSON

670 268 134

2,500 1,000 500

1,88,750 75,500 37,750

MAKTAB UPGRADE AVAILABLE FOR AN ADDITIONAL
A MAKTAB 5 LAC PKR B MAKTAB 3 LAC PKR


