



36 ±



Standard 36 JED-D1



©+92 300 8218582 UAN: (021) 111-300-500



Jeddah Departure 30 May

30 May to 03 June 3 Zil-Hajj 7 Zil-Hajj 5 Days

5 Days

7 Days

Azizia Building

04 to 08 June 8 Zil-Hajj 12 Zil-Hajj Mina Muzdalifah Arafat

09 to 16 June 13 Zil-Hajj 20 Zil-Hajj Azizia Building

16 to 25 June 20 Zil-Hajj 29 Zil-Hajj Zam Zam Tower Hotel Makkah

25 June to 04 July 29 Zil-Hajj 9 Muharram 9 Days

9 Days

Pullman Zamzam Hotel Madinah

INCLUSIONS



Any Airline Ticket (KHI to KHI)

out station difference of fare at actual



Seat by Seat Buses Provided by Moalim



Half-board Buffet Meal Complementary Lunch on Parcel Boxes



Shariah Advice by Renowned Mufti

MAKTAB UPGRADE AVAILABLE FOR AN ADDITIONAL

A MAKTAB 5 LAC PKR B MAKTAB 3 LAC PKR

MAKKAH & MADINAH PRIVATE ROOM

	DOUBLE ROOM PER PERSON	TRIPLE ROOM PER PERSON	QUAD ROOM PER PERSON	
USD	6,611	6,276	6,142	
SAR	24,660	23,410	22,910	
PKR	18.61.830	17.67.455	17.29.705	

AZIZIA PRIVATE ROOM BY PAYING SUPPLEMENTS

DOUBLE ROOM	TRIPLE ROOM	QUAD ROOM
PER PERSON	PER PERSON	PER PERSON

USD	670	268	134
SAR	2,500	1,000	500
PKR	1,88,750	75,500	37,750

NOTE: WITHOUT QURBANI CHARGES